== PRINCESS

13D12N BRITISH ISLES: 2 — To — Go Fly Cruise
REGAL PRINCESS

08 JULY 2025

Cabin Category Pricing Per Person in SGD (Twin-Sharing) BONUS OBC per stateroom

Inside 4,959 USD 150

Balcony 5,909 USD 150

Cruise Itinerary:

Date Ports of Call Arrival Time Departure Time
08 Jul 2025, Tuesday Southampton (for London), England 4pm
09 Jul 2025, Wednesday Portland, England 7am 7pm
10 Jul 2025, Thursday Cruising - -
11 Jul 2025, Friday Cork, Ireland 7am 5pm
12 Jul 2025, Saturday Liverpool, England 1lam 8pm
13 Jul 2025, Sunday Belfast, Northern Ireland 7.30am 8pm
14 Jul 2025, Monday Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 7am 6pm
15 Jul 2025, Tuesday Cruising - -
16 Jul 2025, Wednesday Invergordon, Scotland 7am 6pm
17 Jul 2025, Thursday Edinburgh (South Queensferry), Scotland 8am 7pm
18 Jul 2025, Friday Cruising - -
19 Jul 2025, Saturday Le Havre (for Paris/Normandy), France 7am 8am
20 Jul 2025, Sunday Southampton (for London), England 7am

Please note itineraries may change as the condition warrant.

Packages Includes:

Roundtrip economy air ticket with Singapore Airlines (SQ) and airport taxes.
Flight Itinerary: 07 Jul SQ322 Singapore to London, Heathrow 2300 hrs. to 0555+1 hrs. 20 Jul SQ319 London, Heathrow to Singapore 2035

hrs. to 1645+1 hrs.

Deviation of flight/s or change of airline may incur additional cost.
Arrival and departure transfers by Princess Cruises.

12 Nights cruise and meals-on-board Regal Princess. Cruise Port charges.
Terms & Conditions:

50% Payment upon booking. Balance payment is due 90 days prior to sailing

Cancellation charges per person:
Upon confirmation to 45 days prior to departure

SGD 2,000
75% of the total fare

44 to 31 days prior to departure
30 or less days prior to departure 100% of the total fare

. Guest to provide passport copy upon booking. All passports must have a 6-month validity at the end of the sailing period

. It is the guest's sole responsibility for the Visa requirement for each port-of-call.

. Cruise/tour schedule and itinerary may be changed due to the unpredictability or uncontrollable factors, including weather, medical
emergencies, political environment, wars, pandemic, force majeure.

. Travel Insurance is highly recommended. Please activate it before your departure.

. Cabins are subject to availability and prices are subject to change without prior notice.

. All prices stated are per person in SGD, correct at the time of print and subject to change without prior notice.

. Other terms and conditions apply. Pricelist updated as of 240225NK
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